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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Waco, TX November 19-21, 2010 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 16 2nd 16 3rd 16 1st 18
162 Debby Sanguinetti - 1500 Fresnos Plain Peppy - 1581 Y 3.0 14.0 3.0 14.0 5.0 12.0 2.0 17.0 57.0 1 1
139 Brianne Hight - 215 Dreamys Dream - 113 Y 1.0 16.0 4.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 3.0 16.0 55.0 2 2
229 Zinn Lindsey - 15 Judys Ten - 302 Y 5.0 12.0 6.0 11.0 2.0 15.0 4.0 15.0 53.0 3 3
216 Debbie Crawford - 1405 Fridays Gold Eclipse - 1311 Y 2.0 15.0 14.0 3.0 1.0 16.0 1.0 18.0 52.0 4 4
197 Bobby Weber - 141 Royal Smoken Bob - 272 Y 4.0 13.0 5.0 12.0 4.0 13.0 10.0 9.0 47.0 5 5
99 Ira Southerland - 87 Popeyes Dry Doc - 577 Y 11.0 6.0 2.0 15.0 6.0 11.0 5.0 14.0 46.0 6 6

226 Scott Bader - 534 Latigo - 449 Y 12.0 5.0 1.0 16.0 15.0 2.0 6.0 13.0 36.0 7 7
100 Amy Jacobs - 52 Crows TT - 12 Y 15.0 2.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 14.0 7.0 12.0 36.0 7 8
232 Wes White - 1095 Eagle - 978 Y 7.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 12.0 7.0 33.0 9 9
161 Bill Sanguinetti - 1687 Peps Command - 1582 Y 9.0 8.0 11.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 11.0 8.0 31.0 10 10
218 Joel Farrington - 67 Mister Chula - 1404 Y 6.0 11.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 14.0 5.0 31.0 10 11
144 Dickey Maraman - 510 P.A. Looks Like Levi - 413 Y 8.0 9.0 16.0 1.0 14.0 3.0 8.0 11.0 24.0 12 12
125 Bob  Conaway - 28 Cookes Lucky Star - 556 Y 13.0 4.0 13.0 4.0 12.0 5.0 15.0 4.0 17.0 13 13
150 Wendy Cline - 1068 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 Y 14.0 3.0 15.0 2.0 13.0 4.0 13.0 6.0 15.0 14 14
116 Jim Truemper - 17 Gin Four Eddie - 21 Y 16.0 1.0 7.0 10.0 16.0 1.0 16.0 3.0 15.0 14 15
94 Martha A. Hayward - 645 Peptos Rapper Minime - 550 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 9.0 10.0 0.0 999

105 Jessica Buckley - 1479 Reminition - 1426 N #N/A N #N/A N 11.0 6.0 17.0 2.0 0.0 999
210 Regina Jo Downey - 563 Vaquero In Hollywood - 465 N 10.0 7.0 12.0 5.0 SCR N 18.0 1.0 0.0 999
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

16 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 8 5 1 2 7 9 4 3 6 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 16 139 Brianne Hight - 215 Dreamys Dream - 113 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 68.0

2 15 216 Debbie Crawford - 1405 Fridays Gold Eclipse - 1311 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.0

3 14 162 Debby Sanguinetti - 1500 Fresnos Plain Peppy - 1581 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.0

4 13 197 Bobby Weber - 141 Royal Smoken Bob - 272 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 59.0

5 12 229 Zinn Lindsey - 15 Judys Ten - 302 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

6 11 218 Joel Farrington - 67 Mister Chula - 1404 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 57.0

7 10 232 Wes White - 1095 Eagle - 978 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 57.0

8 9 144 Dickey Maraman - 510 P.A. Looks Like Levi - 413 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

9 8 161 Bill Sanguinetti - 1687 Peps Command - 1582 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 55.0

10 7 210 Regina Jo Downey - 563 Vaquero In Hollywood - 465 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 54.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Waco, TXLocation:Orin Barns
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

16 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 8 5 1 2 7 9 4 3 6 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Non-Pro Pleasure Waco, TXLocation:Orin Barns

11 6 99 Ira Southerland - 87 Popeyes Dry Doc - 577 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 53.0

12 5 226 Scott Bader - 534 Latigo - 449 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

13 4 125 Bob  Conaway - 28 Cookes Lucky Star - 556 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 52.0

14 3 150 Wendy Cline - 1068 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 50.0

15 2 100 Amy Jacobs - 52 Crows TT - 12 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 45.0

16 1 116 Jim Truemper - 17 Gin Four Eddie - 21 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 43.0
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

16 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 3 1 2 5 4

Descriptions of Obstacles gate
walk 
logs / 
bridge

trot 
stumps

slicker / 
tub trot logs lope left 

/ jump

side 
pass / 
back 
tubs

drag trot / 
trailer

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 16 226 Scott Bader - 534 Latigo - 449 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 76.0

2 15 99 Ira Southerland - 87 Popeyes Dry Doc - 577 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 75.0

3 14 162 Debby Sanguinetti - 1500 Fresnos Plain Peppy - 1581 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 72.0

4 13 139 Brianne Hight - 215 Dreamys Dream - 113 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 72.0

5 12 197 Bobby Weber - 141 Royal Smoken Bob - 272 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 72.0

6 11 229 Zinn Lindsey - 15 Judys Ten - 302 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 70.0

7 10 116 Jim Truemper - 17 Gin Four Eddie - 21 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 10.0 69.0

8 9 232 Wes White - 1095 Eagle - 978 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 68.0

9 8 100 Amy Jacobs - 52 Crows TT - 12 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 68.0

10 7 218 Joel Farrington - 67 Mister Chula - 1404 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 67.0

Non-Pro Trail Waco, TXLocation:Larry Kasten
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

16 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 3 1 2 5 4

Descriptions of Obstacles gate
walk 
logs / 
bridge

trot 
stumps

slicker / 
tub trot logs lope left 

/ jump

side 
pass / 
back 
tubs

drag trot / 
trailer

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Non-Pro Trail Waco, TXLocation:Larry Kasten

11 6 161 Bill Sanguinetti - 1687 Peps Command - 1582 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 67.0

12 5 210 Regina Jo Downey - 563 Vaquero In Hollywood - 465 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.0

13 4 125 Bob  Conaway - 28 Cookes Lucky Star - 556 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 65.0

14 3 216 Debbie Crawford - 1405 Fridays Gold Eclipse - 1311 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 10.0 64.0

15 2 150 Wendy Cline - 1068 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 62.0

16 1 144 Dickey Maraman - 510 P.A. Looks Like Levi - 413 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 58.0
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

16 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 7 1 8 4 2 3

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Right 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Right 
Rollback

Left 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 16 216 Debbie Crawford - 1405 Fridays Gold Eclipse - 1311 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 63.0

2 15 229 Zinn Lindsey - 15 Judys Ten - 302 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 56.0

3 14 100 Amy Jacobs - 52 Crows TT - 12 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 56.0

4 13 197 Bobby Weber - 141 Royal Smoken Bob - 272 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 56.0

5 12 162 Debby Sanguinetti - 1500 Fresnos Plain Peppy - 1581 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 54.0

6 11 99 Ira Southerland - 87 Popeyes Dry Doc - 577 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 52.0

7 10 139 Brianne Hight - 215 Dreamys Dream - 113 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

8 9 161 Bill Sanguinetti - 1687 Peps Command - 1582 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.0

9 8 218 Joel Farrington - 67 Mister Chula - 1404 7.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 46.0

10 7 232 Wes White - 1095 Eagle - 978 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Waco, TXLocation:Gary Campbell
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

16 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 7 1 8 4 2 3

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Right 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Right 
Rollback

Left 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Waco, TXLocation:Gary Campbell

11 6 105 Jessica Buckley - 1479 Reminition - 1426 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 42.0

12 5 125 Bob  Conaway - 28 Cookes Lucky Star - 556 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

13 4 150 Wendy Cline - 1068 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 39.0

14 3 144 Dickey Maraman - 510 P.A. Looks Like Levi - 413 7.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 39.0

15 2 226 Scott Bader - 534 Latigo - 449 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 37.0

16 1 116 Jim Truemper - 17 Gin Four Eddie - 21 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 30.0

SCR #N/A 210 Regina Jo Downey - 563 Vaquero In Hollywood - 465
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:ary Campbell Loc.

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 4 3 1 2 1 2

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

1 18.0 216 Debbie Crawford - 1405 Fridays Gold Eclipse - 1311 7 7 8 9 8 8 47

2 17.0 162 Debby Sanguinetti - 1500 Fresnos Plain Peppy - 1581 7 7 7 7 8 8 44

3 16.0 139 Brianne Hight - 215 Dreamys Dream - 113 5 7 7 8 6 7 40

4 15.0 229 Zinn Lindsey - 15 Judys Ten - 302 6 6 5 6 7 8 38

5 14.0 99 Ira Southerland - 87 Popeyes Dry Doc - 577 5 6 6 7 6 7 37

6 13.0 226 Scott Bader - 534 Latigo - 449 7 6 5 6 7 5 36

7 12.0 100 Amy Jacobs - 52 Crows TT - 12 7 7 4 5 6 7 36

8 11.0 144 Dickey Maraman - 510 P.A. Looks Like Levi - 413 7 7 7 5 6 4 36

9 10.0 94 Martha A. Hayward - 645 Peptos Rapper Minime - 550 4 5 6 6 6 7 34

10 9.0 197 Bobby Weber - 141 Royal Smoken Bob - 272 8 9 8 9 0 0 34

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Waco, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:ary Campbell Loc.

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 4 3 1 2 1 2

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Waco, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

11 8.0 161 Bill Sanguinetti - 1687 Peps Command - 1582 4 4 4 5 6 6 29

12 7.0 232 Wes White - 1095 Eagle - 978 5 5 3 4 5 4 26

13 6.0 150 Wendy Cline - 1068 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 3 4 3 3 5 5 23

14 5.0 218 Joel Farrington - 67 Mister Chula - 1404 6 6 1 3 3 3 22

15 4.0 125 Bob  Conaway - 28 Cookes Lucky Star - 556 3 3 2 4 4 5 21

16 3.0 116 Jim Truemper - 17 Gin Four Eddie - 21 4 5 4 5 2 1 21

17 2.0 105 Jessica Buckley - 1479 Reminition - 1426 2 3 4 3 2 4 18

18 1.0 210 Regina Jo Downey - 563 Vaquero In Hollywood - 465 2 2 1 1 0 0 6
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